
PAINTED PLASTER

PAINTED BRICKWORK

BRICK

METAL

TILED ROOF

TIMBER SASH WINDOW

TIMBER

GLASS

12 GLOUCESTER GATE MEWS

SITE

13 GLOUCESTER GATE MEWS 11 GLOUCESTER GATE MEWS14/15 GLOUCESTER GATE MEWS

North

1202

1: . .

© Make Limited 2015

Project No. Draw No.

Rev

+44 (0) 20 7636 5151

Rev No.

DatePaper SizeScale

Drawing Title

Project

Keyplan

Client

Date Reason For Issue Chk

DRAWING STATUS

www.makearchitects.com

info@makearchitects.com

tel

London, W1T 4JY

32 Cleveland Street,

in writing to Make Limited.
All discrepancies to be notified

site before proceeding.
All dimensions to be verified on

Do not scale off drawing.
Dimensions govern.

stated otherwise.
Levels are in metres AOD unless

stated otherwise.
Dimensions are in millimetres unless

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

General Notes

Regents Park

Gloucester Lodge

@A1/ A3

NW1 4HJ

London 

56 Cumberland Terrace

Mr M Namaki

PLANNING

PG1205

100715

01

Existing section D
1:50

01

01

+8.464 +8.468

50/ 100

Section D

Existing

01

PG1202

01

PG1201

00 25.09.19 For Information RK

01 23.01.20 RKPlanning

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

02 02

05

02 0303

03 04


